Case # 13-343-EL-AGG
1) Jasmahn LT'D

Exhibit C-1 “Annual Reports “

1J Jasmahn LTD began operations in 2011. Previous financials were furnished for 2011. The financials for
2012 have yet to be completed. When completed they will be furnished to PUCO.



Case # 13-343-EL-AGG

JJ Jasmahn LTD
Exhibit C-7 “Credit Report “

Since 1) Jasmahn is a small company they do not subscribe to D&B nor do they have access to Experion

or any other credit reporting agency.



Case # 13-343-EL-AGG

JJ Jasmahn LTD
Exhibit C-8 “Bankruptcy Information “

1} Jasmahn LTD has never filed for bankruptcy or applied for reorganization.



CASE £ 13 —3%3-CL-ALL
J} Jasmahn LTD.
Exhibit C-9“Merger Information

There has been no merger or acquisition by JJ Jasmahn LTD within the five most recent years preceding
the application:
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Case # 13-343-EL-AGG JJ Jasmahn LTD.  C-5 Forecasted Financial Statement
2013 Performa Income & Expenses

Revenue

Commissions 150000
Charge Backs -3650
Total Revenue 146350
Expenses

Automobile -19000
Commissions Paid -42180
IT Expense -1050
Depreciation -18000
Donaticns -2442
Dues -85
insurance -770
Entertainment & Meals -21050
Medical Expense -2810
Professional Fees -3500
Telephone -1556
Rent -2,330
Travel -19340
Business Gifts -65
Office Supplies -310

Net Income 11862



Case # 13-343-EL-AGG M Jasmahn LTD.
2014 Performa Income & Expenses

Revenue
Commissions
Charge Backs
Total Revenue

Expenses
Automobhile
Commissions Paid
IT Expense
Depreciation
Danations

Dues

Insurance
Entertainment & Meals
Medical Expense
Professional Fees
Telephone

Rent

Travel

Business Gifts
Office Supplies

Net Income

C-5 Forecastied Financial Statement

200000
-5800
194200

-23000
-47000
-1488
-16960
-3421
-355
-2385
-26300
-5100
-4500
-1750
-2,330
-22550
-150
-400

36511
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