Case # 13-343-EL-AGG

JJ Jasmahn LTD

Exhibit C-1 "Annual Reports "

JJ Jasmahn LTD began operations in 2011. Previous financials were furnished for 2011. The financials for 2012 have yet to be completed. When completed they will be furnished to PUCO.

Case # 13-343-EL-AGG

JJ Jasmahn LTD

Exhibit C-7 "Credit Report "

Since JJ Jasmahn is a small company they do not subscribe to D&B nor do they have access to Experion or any other credit reporting agency.

Case # 13-343-EL-AGG

JJ Jasmahn LTD

Exhibit C-8 "Bankruptcy Information "

JJ Jasmahn LTD has never filed for bankruptcy or applied for reorganization.

CASE # 13-343-EL-AGG

JJ Jasmahn LTD.

Exhibit C-9"Merger Information

There has been no merger or acquisition by JJ Jasmahn LTD within the five most recent years preceding
the application.
BY
Signature of Applicant & Title
Josh Stern - Manager
Sworn and subscribed before me on the day of
Sworn and subscribed before the off the
Signature of official administering oath
My Commission expires on OS/OF/2013

Case # 13-343-EL-AGG JJ Jasmahn LTD. C-5 Forecasted Financial Statement 2013 Performa Income & Expenses

11862

Revenue Commissions Charge Backs Total Revenue	150000 <u>-3650</u> 146350
Expenses Automobile Commissions Paid IT Expense Depreciation Donations Dues Insurance Entertainment & Meals Medical Expense	-19000 -42180 -1050 -18000 -2442 -85 -770 -21050 -2810
Professional Fees Telephone Rent Travel Business Gifts Office Supplies	-3500 -1556 -2,330 -19340 -65 <u>-310</u>

Net Income

Case # 13-343-EL-AGG JJ Jasmahn LTD. C-5 Forecasted Financial Statement 2014 Performa Income & Expenses

36511

Revenue

Commissions	200000
Charge Backs	<u>-5800</u>
Total Revenue	194200

Expenses

Net Income

Expenses	
Automobile	-23000
Commissions Paid	-47000
IT Expense	-1488
Depreciation	-16960
Donations	-3421
Dues	-355
Insurance	-2385
Entertainment & Meals	-26300
Medical Expense	-5100
Professional Fees	-4500
Telephone	-1750
Rent	-2,330
Travel	-22550
Business Gifts	-150
Office Supplies	400_

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

2/18/2013 10:45:32 AM

in

Case No(s). 13-0343-EL-AGG

Summary: Answer Additional documents required by PUCO to be licensed as a energy broker electronically filed by Mr. Larry S Stern on behalf of Mr. Mahmud Shadid